Sponsorflyvning uge 32 Giessen:

National:

©WNOU AW

SVEND D.ANDERSEN
TOMMY & HENNING
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
BENT B@GH

HENRIK LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
TEAM KROGEN

EBBE HOLM

10. FAM. SKOV
11. TEAM BANG
12. KAI JEPPESEN

Region @st:

1
2.
3.
4
5

FLEMMING PETERSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD

LENE M@RUM

Region Syd:

ok wnN e

TOMMY & HENNING
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
EBBE HOLM
FAM. SKOV

Region Nord:

1
2.
3.
4
5

SVEND D.ANDERSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
BENT B@GH

HENRIK LARSEN
TEAM KROGEN

129-17-0115
227-19-0191
156-20-0283
068-20-11350
086-20-04870
128-21-0352
227-19-0046
068-20-1463
046-20-0117
013-20-1174
013-21-2355
227-21-2554

037-17-0286
009-19-2452
220-20-1238
018-18-1293
037-18-5063

227-19-0191
156-20-0283
227-19-0046
046-20-0117
013-20-1174

129-17-0115
068-20-1135
086-20-0487
128-21-0352
068-20-1463

129
227
156
68

86

128
227
086
046
013
013
227

037
009
242
100
037

227
156
227
046
013

129
068
086
128
086

DANNERH@J
KOLDINGHUS

PAX
FREDERIKSHAVN
BANGSBO
SABY
KOLDINGHUS
BANGSBO
HORSENS
SVENDBORG
SVENDBORG
KOLDINGHUS

KALUNDBORG
SLAGELSE
BR@NDBY
HASLEV
KALUNDBORG

KOLDINGHUS
PAX
KOLDINGHUS
HORSENS
SVENDBORG

DANNERH®@)
FREDERIKSHAVN
BANGSBO

SABY

BANGSBO



